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101
111
102
113
115
114
107
105
110
103
112
108
109
104
106
116

214
202
213
207
204
209
203
211
212
215
208
205
210
206
216
201

220213123884FCAFRA
050269747684FCAFRA
040191213384FCAFRA
090073962284FS2FRA
TRLUX22801199412
NONLICENCIEE
060033346284FMIFRA
090071918184FCAFRA
230152011084FMIFRA
NONLICENCIEE
040023355784FMIFRA
040143261584FMIFRA

050264885084FMIFRA
050383310350FS4FRA

NONLICENCIEE

040193459684FCAFRA
060033402184FMIFRA
220213124184FMIFRA
050260334584FMIFRA
050263889884FMIFRA

NONLICENCIEE
050383308936FS2FRA
040193384284FMIFRA
230035098084FMIFRA
050033937084FCAFRA
050264885184FMIFRA
050315026052FV3FRA
050263889584FCAFRA

F BEAUGRAND Cassandre
F LOUDENOT Lucie

F DOLL Marion

F LALLOZ Naomi

F VALLAT Laure

F HERMES Caroline
COSTES Aurore
FOURNIER Clara
DAGUINOS Juliette
GROSPERRIN Hana
HARLE Johanna
BERTELOODT Julie
RAPOSO Manoli
PIVERT Leslie
TROUTIER Emilie
BONNEAU Sandryne

M M T T T T T 7T 7T

NEY Sarah

CLOIX Maud

PROBST Cloé

NEFF Claire
BOURGEOIS Lucie
RICHARD Léa

HENRY Adéle

MEYER SAUVAGE Jeanne
LAUNAY Marie
GODFROY Anne
DEPERNET Lucile
GUYOT Camille
DENET Fanny
BOGNER Judith
FILSTROFF Frangoise
PRESA Marie
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1997
1996
1996
1995
1985
1994
1997
1998
1996
1998
1995
1997
1997
1984
1998
1973

1993
1991
1995
1997
1998
1997
1998
1996
1995
1984
1997
1998
1996
1997
1962
1996

Aquathlon Indoor Vittel

Vittel, 26 Février 2012, FRA

SAINT RAPHAEL TRIATHLON
AUTUN TRIATHLON

METZ TRIATHLON

ECAC TRIATHLON

VITROLLES TRIATHLON
FEDERATION LUXEMBOURGEOISE
NON LICENCIEE

ASPTT MULHOUSE TRIATHLON
VITROLLES TRIATHLON

TRI VAL DE GRAY

NON LICENCIEE

CHARLEVILLE TRIATHLON ARDENNES
POISSONS TRIATHLON

AMIENS TRIATHLON

METZ TRIATHLON

VITTEL TRIATHLON

NON LICENCIEE

AUTUN TRIATHLON

ECAC TRIATHLON

ASPTT MULHOUSE TRIATHLON
AUTUN TRIATHLON

METZ TRIATHLON

METZ TRIATHLON

MULHOUSE OLYMPIQUE TRIATHLON
NON LICENCIEE

VITTEL TRIATHLON

ECAC TRIATHLON
TRIATH'LONS

TRIATHLON NANCY LORRAINE
METZ TRIATHLON
GERARDMER TRIATHLON
METZ TRIATHLON

Nat+Trans

W N A~ 0O O G

3:31.9
3:47.2
3:48.1
3:57.7
3:40.4
3:32.8
3:35.4
4:18.5
4:00.3
3:56.6
4:12.7
4:24.2
4:49.7
4:59.8
4:51.0
5:38.5

Nat+Trans
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3:25.9
3:34.9
3:57.2
4:09.8
4:11.8
4:18.8
4:18.0
3:43.5
4:11.2
5:06.6
4:15.5
4:49.7
4:57.9
5:06.5
5:14.3
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0:20.6
0:21.7
0:21.0
0:22.6
0:22.4
0:24.1
0:22.2
0:21.1
0:26.8
0:24.2
0:23.5
0:21.7
0:25.8
0:26.2
0:26.1
0:22.0

0:21.7
0:21.0
0:24.0
0:22.1
0:24.1
0:23.4
0:24.0
0:24.6
0:25.1
0:21.2
0:25.2
0:25.6
0:24.9
0:23.4
0:24.6

0:38.6
0:40.2
0:39.4
0:39.5
0:45.7
0:45.3
0:43.4
0:43.2
0:49.3
0:47.5
0:49.8
0:49.2
0:53.5
0:54.0
0:54.6
0:46.0

0:41.7
0:45.4
0:47.2
0:44.0
0:45.3
0:44.9
0:47.9
0:57.8
0:51.2
0:46.5
0:59.1
0:54.5
0:51.8
0:51.8
0:55.8

Course a pied

d

0:41.4
0:42.5
0:42.3
0:42.2
0:48.3
0:51.4
0:51.4
0:45.0
0:49.6
0:58.9
0:54.8
0:53.0
0:52.8
0:53.9
0:56.4
0:54.4

Course a pied

d

0:47.7
0:44.9
0:47.6
0:45.9
0:47.6
0:51.1
0:52.0
1:02.8
0:58.6
0:49.4
1:04.6
0:57.7
0:55.5
0:55.9
0:56.9

0:42.2
0:44.9
0:45.1
0:42.5
0:48.7
0:54.1
0:55.3
0:45.0
0:50.0
0:58.4
0:56.3
0:57.0
0:52.9
0:53.1
1:02.5
0:56.1

0:50.3
0:46.8
0:49.6
0:49.0
0:49.5
0:54.3
0:53.1
1:05.1
0:59.9
0:50.0
1:05.0
0:56.4
0:55.3
0:58.6
0:57.8

0:45.4
0:46.2
0:45.6
0:43.9
0:50.3
0:52.5
0:56.0
0:43.7
0:49.0
0:56.4
0:56.0
0:56.0
0:53.0
0:52.2
1:02.4
0:53.4

0:50.5
0:48.6
0:50.6
0:48.5
0:49.6
0:50.6
0:49.5
1:07.3
1:01.9
0:51.6
1:05.8
0:56.4
0:56.4
0:57.5
0:57.9

0:33.1
0:35.6
0:36.6
0:34.6
0:38.2
0:39.1
0:39.4
0:30.8
0:35.4
0:38.9
0:40.7
0:41.8
0:35.7
0:37.1
0:43.8
0:39.6

0:36.6
0:37.2
0:37.4
0:35.2
0:36.8
0:35.7
0:37.0
0:49.1
0:45.5
0:38.7
0:40.4
0:35.7
0:38.8
0:40.4
0:40.8

3:41.4
3:51.2
3:50.3
3:45.4
4:13.8
4:26.7
4:28.0
3:49.1
4:20.3
4:44.4
4:41.2
4:39.0
4:34.0
4:36.6
5:06.0
4:31.8

4:08.8
4:04.1
4:16.5
4:04.9
4:13.1
4:20.3
4:23.7
5:26.9
5:02.3
4:17.7
5:20.4
4:46.5
4:42.9
4:47.8
4:54.0

7:13.4
7:38.4
7:38.5
7:43.1
7:54.3
7:59.5
8:03.5
8:07.6
8:20.6
8:41.0
8:54.0
9:03.2
9:23.7
9:36.5
9:57.0
10:10.3

7:34.7
7:39.0
8:13.8
8:14.7
8:25.0
8:39.2
8:41.8
9:10.5
9:13.5
9:24.4
9:36.0
9:36.2
9:40.8
9:54.4
10:08.4

+0:25.0
+0:25.1
+0:29.7
+0:40.8
+0:46.1
+0:50.0
+0:54.2
+1:07.2
+1:27.6
+1:40.6
+1:49.8
+2:10.3
+2:23.1
+2:43.6
+2:56.9

+0:04.2
+0:39.0
+0:39.9
+0:50.2
+1:04.4
+1:07.0
+1:35.7
+1:38.7
+1:49.6
+2:01.2
+2:01.4
+2:06.0
+2:19.6
+2:33.6

MIF
CAF
CAF
CAF
S2F
JUF
MIF
MIF
CAF
MIF
CAF
MIF
MIF
S2F
MIF
SAF

JUF
S1F
CAF
MIF
MIF
MIF
MIF
CAF
CAF
S2F
MIF
MIF
CAF
MIF
V3F
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301
302
315
314
306
309
312
310
308
303
311
304
305
307
313

406
401
402
414
411
404
413
409
410
405
415
412
403
408
407

050263889384FCAFRA
050383461650FS1FRA
58800F84

230152011284FMIFRA
230155387084FCAFRA
040023355684FCAFRA

060033364484FMIFRA
050263889984FMIFRA
050374731584FMIFRA
050043152384FMIFRA
050043152284FMIFRA
230125108184FMIFRA
230125107984FJUFRA

170333031084FS1FRA
190235295084FS1BEL
230155113384FS1FRA
230155387184FCAFRA
040033259084FMIFRA
011733800284FJUFRA
060033314184FCAFRA
56343F96
060393205384FMIFRA
58327F79
050383847684FCAFRA
NONLICENCIEE
051004100784FMIFRA
230035074084MMIFRA

MM T T T T T T T M T T 7

F
F
F

LEHAIR Jeanne
THEILLER Marine
MAZUCH Kinga
KRASNIAK Helena
GROSPERRIN Sacha
DUPUICH Mathilde
BARON Justine
LARATTA Alice
HIRSCHFELL Léa
PRESA Léa

THIRY Camille
BOURION Julie
HAUBERDON Laura
AVIOTTE Soléne
AVIOTTE Charline

GROSS llona
NIVOIX Julie
DROFIAK Sophie
CHABOD Faustine
DEMANGEAT Anne
CHAFFAUT Laurine
ESSERMEANT Magali
CUNEY Eléa
LEJEUNE Lucie
ROHR Nadeége
GREGOIRE Valérie
DILLMANN Léonie
TRUONG Clara
MICHEL Sophie
BELLI Oriane

1996
1988
1984
1991
1997
1996
1995
1996
1997
1998
1996
1998
1998
1997
1994

1997
1989
1990
1990
1995
1998
1994
1996
1996
1998
1979
1995
1998
1997
1997

Aquathlon Indoor Vittel

Vittel, 26 Février 2012, FRA

METZ TRIATHLON
VITTEL TRIATHLON

RACING CLUB BRUXELLES TRIATHLON

METZ TRIATHLON
TRI VAL DE GRAY
TRI VAL DE GRAY

CHARLEVILLE TRIATHLON ARDENNES

DIJON TRIATHLON

ASPTT MULHOUSE TRIATHLON
METZ TRIATHLON

TRIATHLON CLUB DEODATIEN
TRIATHLON EPINAL CLUB
TRIATHLON EPINAL CLUB

GT VESOUL HAUTE SAONE

GT VESOUL HAUTE SAONE

METZ TRIATHLON

TRIATHLON CLUB CHATEAUROUX
PIRANHAS

TRI VAL DE GRAY

TRI VAL DE GRAY

CHAMPAGNE TRIATHLON VITRY
STE GENEVIEVE TRIATHLON
ASPTT MULHOUSE TRIATHLON
SWIMMING TEAM ST HUBERT
FAST GUEBWILLER

BATIFER TRIATHLON ST HUBERT
VITTEL TRIATHLON

NON LICENCIEE

VERDUN MEUSE TRIATHLON
TRIATH'LONS

Nat+Trans
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3:32.0
3:34.4
3:53.9
3:50.3
4:18.1
4:20.2
4:03.1
4:19.5
4:30.9
4:31.8
4:33.0
4:29.8
5:15.7
6:47.9
6:14.6

Nat+Trans
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3:42.3
3:38.3
3:39.9
3:41.0
4:04.5
4:02.7
4:03.8
3:57.5
4:20.7
4:22.4
5:03.6
4:26.3
4:18.2
4:40.9
5:58.6
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0:20.5
0:20.5
0:23.9
0:24.6
0:23.6
0:23.3
0:24.8
0:23.7
0:24.1
0:23.8
0:25.4
0:24.7
0:27.0
0:28.9
0:30.4

0:22.1
0:19.9
0:22.6
0:22.8
0:22.7
0:22.2
0:21.9
0:23.8
0:23.4
0:22.3
0:22.3
0:22.7
0:24.3
0:23.2
0:24.5

0:39.3
0:44.8
0:43.5
0:46.1
0:45.3
0:43.3
0:50.1
0:45.0
0:47.2
0:49.9
0:51.4
0:56.0
0:53.0
0:55.4
1:10.8

0:41.5
0:42.8
0:46.1
0:45.6
0:45.6
0:44.3
0:44.1
0:47.2
0:46.0
0:45.5
0:39.9
0:47.3
0:50.9
0:47.9
0:55.6

Course a pied

d

0:49.1
0:48.6
0:48.2
0:48.6
0:48.0
0:47.9
0:52.2
0:48.8
0:49.3
0:53.8
0:54.7
1:03.0
0:58.2
1:01.2
1:17.6

Course a pied

d

0:42.9
0:48.2
0:47.5
0:49.6
0:47.7
0:46.4
0:48.5
0:51.1
0:47.7
0:47.5
0:40.9
0:49.2
0:58.4
0:52.4
1:00.7

0:53.9
0:50.6
0:49.1
0:50.9
0:50.9
0:51.1
0:54.6
0:53.0
0:52.3
0:59.6
0:59.9
1:10.3
0:59.9
1:09.5
1:15.7

0:44.9
0:47.6
0:49.0
0:49.3
0:49.2
0:50.1
0:51.4
0:53.5
0:48.2
0:49.3
0:42.8
0:51.0
0:58.2
0:53.4
1:03.2

0:52.5
0:54.4
0:49.7
0:51.9
0:53.8
0:54.7
0:54.3
0:53.4
0:51.9
1:03.8
1:01.6
1:08.2
0:57.7
1:06.9
1:22.0

0:47.1
0:48.2
0:50.3
0:52.0
0:49.2
0:52.0
0:51.8
0:57.0
0:50.2
0:52.2
0:43.2
0:53.9
0:57.1
0:53.6
0:59.2

0:40.8
0:40.5
0:39.4
0:39.7
0:38.1
0:39.2
0:41.8
0:40.8
0:36.5
0:43.6
0:47.0
0:45.8
0:36.8
0:45.5
0:56.0

0:35.3
0:41.0
0:41.8
0:43.4
0:30.0
0:35.2
0:39.2
0:41.6
0:38.0
0:40.2
0:29.9
0:38.1
0:39.7
0:37.7
0:43.7

4:16.4 7:485
4:19.8 7:54.2
4:14.2 8:08.1
4:22.0 8:12.3
4:20.0 8:38.2
4:19.7 8:39.9
4:38.1 8:41.2
4:249 8:445
4:215 8:52.4
4:548 9:26.7
5:00.2 9:33.2
5:28.2 9:58.1
4:52.8 10:08.5
5:27.7 12:15.6
6:32.7 12:47.4

3541 7:36.4
4:07.9 T7:46.2
4:175 T7:57.4
4:22.9 8:03.9
4:046 8:09.1
4:104 8:13.1
4:17.2 8:21.0
4:345 8:32.0
4:13.7 8:34.4
4:17.2 8:39.6
3:39.2 8:42.8
4:22.5 8:48.8
4:48.7 9:07.0
4:28.4 9:09.3
5:07.1 11:05.7

+0:05.6
+0:19.5
+0:23.8
+0:49.6
+0:51.4
+0:52.7
+0:55.9
+1:03.9
+1:38.1
+1:44.7
+2:09.6
+2:20.0
+4:27.1
+4:58.9

+0:09.7
+0:21.0
+0:27.5
+0:32.6
+0:36.6
+0:44.6
+0:55.6
+0:57.9
+1:03.1
+1:06.4
+1:12.3
+1:30.6
+1:32.8
+3:29.3

CAF
S1F
S2F
S1F
MIF
CAF
CAF
CAF
MIF
MIF
CAF
MIF
MIF
MIF
JUF

MIF
S1F
S1F
S1F
CAF
MIF
JUF
CAF
CAF
MIF
S3F
CAF
MIF
MIF
MIF



Rattrapage 1

Nat+Trans Course a pied
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114
115
107
105
110
203
204
211
103
112
212
108
209
210
109
208
215
206
205
104
106
216
116

TRLUX22801199412

F

HERMES Caroline

090073962284FS2FRA F VALLAT Laure

NONLICENCIEE
060033346284FMIFRA
090071918184FCAFRA
050263889884FMIFRA
220213124184FMIFRA

230152011084FMIFRA
NONLICENCIEE
NONLICENCIEE
040023355784FMIFRA
050260334584FMIFRA
050033937084FCAFRA
040143261584FMIFRA
040193384284FMIFRA
050383308936FS2FRA
050264885184FMIFRA
230035098084FMIFRA

050264885084FMIFRA
050315026052FV3FRA
050383310350FS4FRA

F
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COSTES Aurore
FOURNIER Clara
DAGUINOS Juliette
HENRY Adele
BOURGEOIS Lucie

MEYER SAUVAGE Jeanne

GROSPERRIN Hana
HARLE Johanna
LAUNAY Marie
BERTELOODT Julie
RICHARD Léa
DENET Fanny
RAPOSO Manoli
DEPERNET Lucile
GODFROY Anne
BOGNER Judith
GUYOT Camille
PIVERT Leslie
TROUTIER Emilie
FILSTROFF Francoise
BONNEAU Sandryne

1994
1985
1997
1998
1996
1998
1998
1996
1998
1995
1995
1997
1997
1996
1997
1997
1984
1997
1998
1984
1998
1962
1973

Aquathlon Indoor Vittel

Vittel, 26 Février 2012, FRA

FEDERATION LUXEMBOURGEOISE
VITROLLES TRIATHLON

NON LICENCIEE

ASPTT MULHOUSE TRIATHLON
VITROLLES TRIATHLON

METZ TRIATHLON

AUTUN TRIATHLON

MULHOUSE OLYMPIQUE TRIATHLON
TRI VAL DE GRAY

NON LICENCIEE

NON LICENCIEE

CHARLEVILLE TRIATHLON ARDENNES
METZ TRIATHLON

TRIATHLON NANCY LORRAINE
POISSONS TRIATHLON

ECAC TRIATHLON

VITTEL TRIATHLON

METZ TRIATHLON

TRIATH'LONS

AMIENS TRIATHLON

METZ TRIATHLON

GERARDMER TRIATHLON

VITTEL TRIATHLON

2
4
3
14
7
13
11
1
5
10
6
9
12
18
15
8
22
19
17
20
16
21
23

3:37.6
3:44.1
3:42.1
4:27.2
4:04.9
4:22.6
4:17.2
3:33.6
4:03.1
4:16.7
4:04.2
4:16.0
4:21.9
5:00.6
4:56.3
4:14.2
5:20.2
5:04.5
4:58.2
5:07.7
4:57.5
5:15.7
5:39.9

6
3
16
1
5
2
7
22
17
9
18
13
12
8
10
23
4
15
19
14
21
20
11

0:24.2
0:23.1
0:24.2
0:21.3
0:26.0
0:22.3
0:23.8
0:24.1
0:24.2
0:23.8
0:25.1
0:23.4
0:22.1
0:26.2
0:25.1
0:26.1
0:24.8
0:27.1
0:26.4
0:24.9
0:26.3
0:25.5
0:22.3

0:44.3
0:42.2
0:46.4
0:42.0
0:47.0
0:40.3
0:45.2
0:52.5
0:46.7
0:49.1
0:49.3
0:48.0
0:47.4
0:49.8
0:52.3
0:59.5
0:49.7
0:50.2
0:52.9
0:50.7
0:54.3
0:55.2
0:46.7

0:49.2
0:47.4
0:53.1
0:43.6
0:48.6
0:49.1
0:48.4
0:57.9
0:52.2
0:50.1
0:54.3
0:51.4
0:50.1
0:49.0
0:51.3
1:00.7
0:47.6
0:51.0
0:54.6
0:52.8
0:58.7
0:54.9
0:50.4

0:51.1
0:49.4
0:55.1
0:43.1
0:49.4
0:49.9
0:50.4
1:01.8
0:58.1
0:52.7
0:54.3
0:54.0
0:50.2
0:51.5
0:51.6
1:04.2
0:49.3
0:54.2
0:54.6
0:53.2
1:02.5
0:57.0
0:52.3

0:50.6
0:50.2
0:54.1
0:45.1
0:47.6
0:50.3
0:51.0
1:01.9
0:56.8
0:49.7
0:55.2
0:53.2
0:54.2
0:50.8
0:51.0
1:03.6
0:49.8
0:52.5
0:52.0
0:52.7
1:04.0
0:56.4
0:53.0

0:35.5
0:36.4
0:36.7
0:33.2
0:34.1
0:34.2
0:36.5
0:44.0
0:35.1
0:35.5
0:37.9
0:37.7
0:38.6
0:30.0
0:31.1
0:39.8
0:29.7
0:33.7
0:36.2
0:34.1
0:35.8
0:34.6
0:37.7

4:15.1 7:52.7
4:08.9 7:53.0
4:29.8 8:11.9
3:485 8:15.8
4:13.0 8:17.9
4:06.4 8:29.1
4:155 8:32.8
5:02.5 8:36.2
4:33.3 8:36.4
4:21.2 8:37.9
4:36.2 8:40.4
4:279 8:43.9
4:22.8 8:44.7
4:17.6  9:18.3
4:225 9:18.9
5:14.0 9:28.3
4:11.2 9:31.4
4:289 9:33.5
4:36.9 9:35.2
4:28.7 9:36.4
5:01.9 9:59.4
4:43.8 9:59.5
4:22.7 10:02.6

+0:00.3
+0:19.1
+0:23.0
+0:25.1
+0:36.3
+0:40.0
+0:43.4
+0:43.6
+0:45.1
+0:47.7
+0:51.1
+0:51.9
+1:25.5
+1:26.1
+1:35.5
+1:38.6
+1:40.7
+1:42.4
+1:43.7
+2:06.6
+2:06.7
+2:09.8

JUF
S2F
MIF
MIF
CAF
MIF
MIF
CAF
MIF
CAF
CAF
MIF
MIF
CAF
MIF
MIF
S2F
MIF
MIF
S2F
MIF
V3F
SAF



Rattrapage 2

Nat+Trans Course a pied
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DNS

411
309
312
413
404
405
410
310
415
306
308
412
408
403
311
303
305
304
407
307
313
409

230155387184FCAFRA
230155387084FCAFRA
040023355684FCAFRA
011733800284FJUFRA
040033259084FMIFRA
060393205384FMIFRA
56343F96

58327F79
230152011284FMIFRA
060033364484FMIFRA
050383847684FCAFRA
051004100784FMIFRA
NONLICENCIEE
050374731584FMIFRA
050263889984FMIFRA
050043152284FMIFRA
050043152384FMIFRA
230035074084MMIFRA
230125108184FMIFRA
230125107984FJUFRA
060033314184FCAFRA

DEMANGEAT Anne
DUPUICH Mathilde
BARON Justine
ESSERMEANT Magali
CHAFFAUT Laurine
ROHR Nadege
LEJEUNE Lucie
LARATTA Alice
GREGOIRE Valérie
GROSPERRIN Sacha
HIRSCHFELL Léa
DILLMANN Léonie
MICHEL Sophie
TRUONG Clara
THIRY Camille
PRESA Léa
HAUBERDON Laura
BOURION Julie

F BELLI Oriane

F AVIOTTE Soléne

F AVIOTTE Charline

F CUNEY Eléa

M T T T T 7T T T T T T T T 7T M T T 7

1995
1996
1995
1994
1998
1998
1996
1996
1979
1997
1997
1995
1997
1998
1996
1998
1998
1998
1997
1997
1994
1996

Aquathlon Indoor Vittel

Vittel, 26 Février 2012, FRA

TRI VAL DE GRAY
TRI VAL DE GRAY

CHARLEVILLE TRIATHLON ARDENNES

STE GENEVIEVE TRIATHLON
CHAMPAGNE TRIATHLON VITRY
FAST GUEBWILLER

SWIMMING TEAM ST HUBERT
DIJON TRIATHLON

BATIFER TRIATHLON ST HUBERT
TRI VAL DE GRAY

ASPTT MULHOUSE TRIATHLON
VITTEL TRIATHLON

VERDUN MEUSE TRIATHLON
NON LICENCIEE

TRIATHLON CLUB DEODATIEN
METZ TRIATHLON

TRIATHLON EPINAL CLUB
TRIATHLON EPINAL CLUB
TRIATH'LONS

GT VESOUL HAUTE SAONE

GT VESOUL HAUTE SAONE
ASPTT MULHOUSE TRIATHLON

~N aON P Wb

4:11.4
4:05.4
3:54.5
4:00.5
4:16.4
4:17.6
4:29.5
4:19.1
5:06.4
4:16.9
4:30.8
4:37.4
4:41.0
4:28.7
4:30.2
4:42.7
5:10.2
4:27.6
5:37.7
6:34.0
6:31.5

P © W oo N oo AN

NN B R R R R B R R R R
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0:21.5
0:23.1
0:24.2
0:22.0
0:22.0
0:22.3
0:25.0
0:25.3
0:23.6
0:23.1
0:26.8
0:23.9
0:24.3
0:24.6
0:26.1
0:23.1
0:25.6
0:25.5
0:25.3
0:29.4
0:31.8

0:43.9
0:45.1
0:49.3
0:50.2
0:44.4
0:45.7
0:46.2
0:48.4
0:39.6
0:49.2
0:47.8
0:50.0
0:52.2
0:49.5
0:51.1
0:51.4
0:51.7
0:56.7
0:54.9
1:03.2
1:09.6

0:46.7
0:49.9
0:50.9
0:50.9
0:47.4
0:43.4
0:46.5
0:49.7
0:41.2
0:50.8
0:49.0
0:51.9
0:54.4
0:55.7
0:55.4
0:54.1
0:53.3
1:06.8
0:58.7
1:06.3
1:18.8

0:48.2
0:48.1
0:52.4
0:51.0
0:50.4
0:50.9
0:48.1
0:51.6
0:41.1
0:52.9
0:51.9
0:51.9
0:52.4
0:57.9
0:58.0
0:56.1
0:55.4
1:09.0
0:59.5
1:09.3
1:19.7

0:47.7
0:48.0
0:49.8
0:49.5
0:54.2
0:52.3
0:47.2
0:51.8
0:42.5
0:54.8
0:52.6
0:51.3
0:52.6
0:56.4
0:57.9
0:55.3
0:53.8
1:05.6
0:59.3
1:07.4
1:22.2

0:34.7
0:35.8
0:35.0
0:35.1
0:37.2
0:40.0
0:34.3
0:38.3
0:30.6
0:38.0
0:38.0
0:37.4
0:33.8
0:39.8
0:40.5
0:38.3
0:36.1
0:46.1
0:42.5
0:47.9
0:56.7

4:02.9
4:10.2
4:21.8
4:18.9
4:15.9
4:14.8
4:07.5
4:25.4
3:38.9
4:29.2
4:26.3
4:26.6
4:29.9
4:44.0
4:49.2
4:38.6
4:36.1
5:29.9
5:00.3
5:43.7
6:39.0

8:14.3
8:15.7
8:16.4
8:19.4
8:32.3
8:32.5
8:37.0
8:44.5
8:45.4
8:46.1
8:57.1
9:04.1
9:10.9
9:12.8
9:19.4
9:21.3
9:46.4
9:57.6
10:38.0
12:17.8
13:10.6

+0:01.3
+0:02.0
+0:05.0
+0:17.9
+0:18.1
+0:22.6
+0:30.2
+0:31.0
+0:31.7
+0:42.8
+0:49.7
+0:56.5
+0:58.4
+1:05.0
+1:06.9
+1:32.0
+1:43.2
+2:23.7
+4:03.4
+4:56.2

CAF
CAF
CAF
JUF
MIF
MIF
CAF
CAF
S3F
MIF
MIF
CAF
MIF
MIF
CAF
MIF
MIF
MIF
MIF
MIF
JUF
CAF



Aquathlon Indoor Vittel
Vittel, 26 Février 2012, FRA

Demi Finale 1

Nat+Trans Course a pied

1. 214 NONLICENCIEE F NEY Sarah 1993 NON LICENCIEE 1 3239 9 0:22.0 0:42.7 0:46.6 0:47.3 0:47.3 0345 4:00.7 7:24.6 JUF
2. 101 F BEAUGRAND Cassandre 1997 SAINT RAPHAEL TRIATHLON 2 3:288 6 0:20.4 0:44.2 0:45.2 0:49.3 0:44.6 0349 3:589 7:27.8 +0:03.1 MIF
3. 102 050269747684FCAFRA F DOLL Marion 1996 METZ TRIATHLON 5 3445 1 0:21.2 0:39.3 0:41.4 0:429 0:43.6 0346 3:43.2 7:27.8 +0:03.2 CAF
4. 202 F CLOIX Maud 1991 AUTUN TRIATHLON 3 3328 5 0:20.0 0:41.7 0:44.8 0465 0:47.0 0352 3:554 7:28.3 +0:03.6 SI1F
5. 111 220213123884FCAFRA F LOUDENOT Lucie 1996 AUTUN TRIATHLON 8 3:47.6 3 0:253 0:38.8 0:40.3 0:42.8 0:449 0355 3:479 7:355 +0:10.9 CAF
6. 113 040191213384FCAFRA F LALLOZ Naomi 1995 ECAC TRIATHLON 10 3:54.8 2 0209 0:41.4 0:419 0429 0451 0324 3:45.0 7:39.9 +0:15.2 CAF
7. 115 090073962284FS2FRA F VALLAT Laure 1985 VITROLLES TRIATHLON 6 3:46.0 8 0:225 0:429 0443 0:47.2 0:48.1 0349 4:00.1 7:46.1 +0:21.4 S2F
8. 114 TRLUX22801199412 F HERMES Caroline 1994 FEDERATION LUXEMBOURGEOISE 4 3392 11 0:240 0:47.2 051.1 0:51.8 0:50.4 0:351 4:19.8 7:59.1 +0:34.4 JUF
9. 213 040193459684FCAFRA F PROBST Cloé 1995 ECAC TRIATHLON 9 3536 10 0:22.8 0:46.3 0:48.2 0:49.3 0:485 0:31.6 4:06.9 8:00.5 +0:35.9 CAF
10. 105 060033346284FMIFRA F FOURNIER Clara 1998 ASPTT MULHOUSE TRIATHLON 11 4:10.9 4 0:225 0:44.0 0:43.3 0:442 0444 0329 3516 8:026 +0:38.0 MIF
11. 207 060033402184FMIFRA F NEFF Claire 1997 ASPTT MULHOUSE TRIATHLON 12 4117 7 0:21.9 0:44.0 0:43.6 0:45.7 0:47.8 0361 3:59.4 8:11.2 +0:46.5 MIF
12. 107 NONLICENCIEE F COSTES Aurore 1997 NON LICENCIEE 7 3468 12 0:26.8 0:50.5 0:57.4 0:56.5 0:55.3 0:415 4:48.1 8:35.0 +1:10.4 MIF

Demi Finale 2

Nat+Trans Course a pied

1. 406 F GROSS llona 1997 METZ TRIATHLON 4 3349 1 0:204 0:41.0 0:43.8 0:449 0463 0394 3:56.0 7:31.0 MIF
2. 401 170333031084FS1FRA F NIVOIX Julie 1989 TRIATHLON CLUB CHATEAUROUX 2 3278 5 0:19.5 0:40.5 0:46.1 0:47.7 0:49.3 0:39.9 4:03.2 7:31.1 +0:00.1 S1F
3. 301 050263889384FCAFRA F LEHAIR Jeanne 1996 METZ TRIATHLON 3 3:287 6 0:19.5 0:40.1 0:46.4 0:47.4 0:49.1 0413 4:040 7:32.7 +0:01.7 CAF
4. 302 050383461650FS1FRA F THEILLER Marine 1988 VITTEL TRIATHLON 1 3271 8 0:20.1 0:42.4 0:47.0 0:49.0 0:50.0 0:384 4:07.1 7:342 +0:03.2 SI1F
5. 402 190235295084FS1BEL F DROFIAK Sophie 1990 PIRANHAS 5 3:36.6 4 0:229 0443 0:46.8 0:47.4 0:47.7 0333 4:.025 7:39.1 +0:08.1 SI1F
6. 414 230155113384FS1FRA F CHABOD Faustine 1990 TRI VAL DE GRAY 6 3382 10 0:23.2 0:454 0:50.4 0:50.6 0:51.3 0:36.7 4:17.9 7:56.1 +0:25.1 S1F
7. 315 58800F84 F MAZUCH Kinga 1984 RACING CLUB BRUXELLES TRIATHLON 9 3:594 7 0:23.3 0:43.2 0:484 0499 0488 0:31.2 4:051 8:045 +0:33.5 S2F
8. 411 230155387184FCAFRA F DEMANGEAT Anne 1995 TRI VAL DE GRAY 11 4:.04.2 3 0:22.8 0:45.0 0:45.2 0:47.6 0:48.1 0:32.2 4:01.1 8:05.3 +0:34.3 CAF
9. 309 230155387084FCAFRA F DUPUICH Mathilde 1996 TRI VAL DE GRAY 12 4:09.7 2 0:22.1 0:40.8 0:43.7 0:48.2 0:49.0 0:33.8 3:57.8 8:07.6 +0:36.6 CAF
10. 312 040023355684FCAFRA F BARON Justine 1995 CHARLEVILLE TRIATHLON ARDENNES 8 3542 11 0:249 0:50.3 0:51.0 0:50.5 0:50.4 0:30.7 4:18.0 8:12.2 +0:41.2 CAF
11. 314 F KRASNIAK Helena 1991 METZ TRIATHLON 7 3485 12 0:25.8 0:47.4 0:51.1 0:53.1 0518 0:356 4:249 8:135 +0:42.5 SI1F
12. 413 011733800284FJUFRA F ESSERMEANT Magali 1994 STE GENEVIEVE TRIATHLON 10 3:59.9 9 0:23.7 0:485 0:475 0:50.5 0:50.9 0:340 4:154 8:154 +0:44.4 JUF



Aquathlon Indoor Vittel
Vittel, 26 Février 2012, FRA

Finale
Nat+Trans Course a pied
1. 101 F BEAUGRAND Cassandre 1997 SAINT RAPHAEL TRIATHLON 1 3180 1 0199 0:36.8 0:37.8 0:38.2 0:37.7 0:26.7 3:17.4 6:354 MIF
2. 301 050263889384FCAFRA F LEHAIR Jeanne 1996 METZ TRIATHLON 2 3:26.0 2 0:18.8 0:36.3 0:385 0:40.9 0:42.2 0:31.1 3:28.1 6:54.1 +0:18.6 CAF
3. 401 170333031084FS1FRA F NIVOIX Julie 1989 TRIATHLON CLUB CHATEAUROUX 3 3275 6 0:19.3 0:40.9 0439 0:45.7 0:429 0:31.0 3:440 7:11.5 +0:36.1 S1F
4. 202 F CLOIX Maud 1991 AUTUN TRIATHLON 5 3:30.0 5 0:21.2 0:42.1 0:43.2 0435 0:44.1 0:28.7 3429 7:129 +0:37.5 S1F
5. 406 F GROSS llona 1997 METZ TRIATHLON 7 3343 4 0:20.0 0:39.8 0:41.8 0:43.9 01435 0314 3406 7:149 +0:39.4 MIF
6. 102 050269747684FCAFRA F DOLL Marion 1996 METZ TRIATHLON 8 31457 3 0:21.3 0:39.0 0:41.5 043.6 0424 0:31.4 3394 7:252 +0:49.7 CAF
7. 214 NONLICENCIEE F NEY Sarah 1993 NON LICENCIEE 6 3:304 7 0:22.6 0:41.0 0484 0:52.1 0:50.2 0:31.2 4:058 7:36.3 +1:00.8 JUF
8. 302 050383461650FS1FRA F THEILLER Marine 1988 VITTEL TRIATHLON 4  3:286 8 0:22.0 0:44.6 0:49.3 0:50.7 0:49.9 0:31.8 4:085 7:37.1 +1:01.6 S1F

DNF: abandon; DSQ: disqualifié; <b>CHIP: Puce non rendue!</b> - Moyenne en km/h
ChronoRace-Electronic Timing - www.chronorace.be - info@chronometrage.be



